

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BRITISH MODEL COLLEGE HACK CLUB 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$15.00
2025-08-11	Chicken Pizza	txn_WBHWBX0	-\$7.64	\$7.36
2025-08-27	Transfer from YSWS - Boba Drops	txn brHZ0AJ	\$55.00	\$62.36
2025-08-28	ESEW*Dipa Sah	txn a8HBxJX	-\$3.57	\$58.79
2025-08-28	ESEW*Dipa Sah	txn_MNHpdXd	-\$5.00	\$53.79
2025-08-28	🗋 Milk, Oreo, and Blueberry Boba Teas	txn_evHR42R	-\$6.06	\$47.73
2025-08-28	KFC EYEPLEX MALL	txn LgHbWMO	-\$9.13	\$38.60
2025-08-31	BHOJDEALS	txn_lZHQB6Y	-\$4.97	\$33.63
2025-08-31	% BHOJDEALS	txn_LgHbJG0	-\$2.39	\$31.24
	WITHDRAWN: \$38.76. DEPOSITED: \$55.00.			\$31.24

British Model College Hack Club is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from British Model College Hack Club's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.